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Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Preferred Provider
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Preferred Provider
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Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Provider Legal Business Name

Abigail Lukens

Ag Murrieta Snf, Llc

Alameda Healthcare & Wellness Center Llc
Alexandra Gain

Alhambra Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Alice Greene

Amanda Schwartz

Amber Garretson

Amy Sheffield

Anaheim Healthcare Center Llc

April Terry

Ash Holdings Llc

Bakersfield Healthcare & Wellness Centre Llc
Bartlett Care Center, Llc

Basirat Sulaiman

Bay Vista Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
B-East, Llc

Benjamin Harris

Bria Of Mascoutah Llc

Brittany Venable

Brookdale Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
B-San Diego, Llc

B-Spring Valley, Llc

Carolyn Chase

Centinela Skilled Nursing & Wellness Centre East, Llc
Centinela Skilled Nursing & Wellness Centre West, Llc
Chico Heights Rehabilitation & Wellness Centre Lp
Chico Terrace Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Citrus Nursing Center

Clear Practice Pllc

Cnrc, Llc

Coastal View Healthcare Center Llc

Colette Frena

College Vista Llc

Community Care Rehab Center Llc

Country Oaks Partners Llc

Country Villa Imperial Llc

NPI Address
1588014658 26 South Garden Street Suite #1
1174517650 24100 Monroe Ave

1578885778 430 Willow Street

1497474951 7777 Bonhomme Ave Ste1800
1629339809 415 South Garfield

1710903638 5600 N May Ave Ste 310
1437794765 675 N Saint Clair St FL 19

1457812752 5600 N May Ave Ste 310

1598156705 1921 Lee St

1295831139 501 South Beach Blvd.

1053839753 2772 Johnson Dr #200
1811926603 1620 West Fern Avenue

1114150448 2211 Mount Vernon Avenue

1245323088 600 E Washington Avenue

1447851472 5841 S Maryland Ave

1659780096 5901 Downey Ave

1518974542 8625 Lamar Street

1093125080 7777 Bonhomme Ave Ste1800
1891454872 901 North Tenth Street
1376913210 7777 Bonhomme Ave Ste1800

1700294972 2919 Fruitvale Ave

1346258274 1350 N. Euclid Avenue
1780682021 9009 Campo Road
1912921685 2953 Telegraph Rd
1891940276 1001 South Osage Ave
1265687644 950 Flower Street

1356759724 587 Rio Lindo Avenue
1831592336 188 Cohasset Lane
1346346285 9440 Citrus Avenue
1386498319 13900 Riverport Drive
1750398921 2299 North Indian Canyon Drive
1497011282 4904 Telegraph Rd
1023137247 3555 Loma Vista Rd #110
1194195164 4681 Eagle Rock Blvd.
1700186590 4070 Jurupa Avenue
1992960363 215 W Pearl St

1699018739 933 East Deodar Street

Apt or Suite City

Ventura
Murrieta
Alameda
Clayton
Alhambra
Oklahoma City
Chicago
Oklahoma City
Evanston
Anaheim
Ventura
Redlands
Bakersfield
Santa Ana
Chicago
Long Beach
Spring Valley
Clayton
Mascoutah
Clayton
Oakland

San Diego
Spring Valley
Ventura
Inglewood
Inglewood
Chico

Chico
Fontana
Maryland Heights
Palm Springs
Ventura
Ventura

Los Angeles
Riverside
Pomona
Ontario

State or Territon Zip Code

California
California
California
Missouri
California
Oklahoma
Illinois
Oklahoma
Illinois
California
California
California
California
California
Illinois
California
California
Missouri
Illinois
Missouri
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Missouri
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

93001
92562
94501
63105
91801
73112
60611
73112
60202
92804
93003
92373
93306
92701
60637
90805
91977
63105
62258
63105
94602
92105
91977
93003
90301
90301
95926
95926
92335
63043
92262
93003
93003
90041
92506
91768
91764
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Participant Provider

Courtyard Post Acute Llc

Crystal Strauss

Cupertino Healthcare & Wellness Center Llc
Daniel Glon

Delta Healthcare & Wellness Center Lp
Diamond Ridge Post Acute Llc

Diana Vizcayno

Dominic Leung

Donna Whitley

Driftwood Healthcare & Wellness Center, Llc
East Terrace Rehabilitation & Wellness Centre Lp
Edward Banman

Elizabeth Alaimo

Eureka Rehabilitation & Wellness Center, Lp
Excell Post Acute Llc

F & B Health Care

Fallbrook Healthcare Center Operating Company Llc
Fernando Mendoza

Flagship Post Acute Llc

Flor Mounts

Fortuna Rehabilitation & Wellness Center, Lp
Four Seasons Healthcare & Wellness Center, Lp
Fresno Skilled Nursing & Wellnss Centre, Llc
Garden Park Care Center, Llc

Gardenview Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Gibraltar Convalescent Hospital Inc

Gibraltar Convalescent Hospital Inc

Glad Investments, Inc.

Gladiolus Holdings, Llc

Gladys Larsen

Gordon Lane Healthcare Llc

Granada Rehabilitation & Wellness Center, Lp
Granite Hills Healthcare & Wellness Centre, Llc
Gregorio Ruelas

Hayward Healthcare & Wellness Center Llc
Heritage Health Care, Inc.

Heritage Manor Healthcare Llc

Highland Park Skilled Nursing & Wellness Centre, Llc
Honeyflower Holdings, Llc

Indio Healthcare & Wellness Center, Llc

Inland Medical Enterprises Inc

Italian Maple Holdings Llc

Jacob West

1588234868 340 Northlake Drive
1629360854 3600 Park 42 Dr
1477875672 22590 Voss Avenue
1942602461 332 S Michigan Ave Ste900
1982202602 514 North Bridge Street

1447821467 2351 Loveridge Road

1588193700 332 S Michigan Ave Ste 900

1144230335 332 S Michigan Ave Ste 900
1851769418 7777 Bonhomme Ave Ste1800
1790001212 4109 Emerald St

1780093393 2415 South Western Avenue

1538183116 2772 Johnson Dr. #200
1427404607 10885 Telegraph Rd

1801193768 2353 Twenty Third St

1699345900 3025 High Street

1902902828 8171 Magnolia Avenue

1265823264 325 Potter Street

Ste 3650

1245358449 1901 Outlet Center Dr Ste 200
1558938431 466 Flagship Road
1114293313 1751 Lombard Street Suite A

1720385420 2321 Newburg Road
1932496767 5335 Laurel Canyon Blvd.
1104064575 1665 M Street

1477659399 12681 Haster Street
1447659255 590 S. Indian Hill Blvd.
1942306865 2720 Nevada Avenue
1972609808 3136 North Del Mar Avenue
1992794861 375 Cohasset Rd
1457659682 1040 Marshall Way
1174974661 332 S Michigan Ave Ste900
1205932126 1821 E Chapman Ave
1003113705 2885 Harris Street
1346516937 1340 E Madison Ave
1447441092 1751 Lombard #A
1639401227 1805 West Street
1942273933 25271 Barton Road
1457457384 610 North Garfield Avenue
1609047117 5125 Monte Vista St.
1780982835 3688 Nye Avenue
1477873990 82-262 Valencia Avenue
1073619904 3551 West Olympic Blvd.
1265462436 3232 Thunder Drive

1154815991 2772 Johnson Drive Suite 200

San Jose
Sharonville
Cupertino
Chicago
Visalia
Pittsburg
Chicago
Chicago
Clayton
Torrance
Los Angeles
Ventura
Ventura
Eureka
Oakland
Riverside
Fallbrook
Oxnard
Newport Beach
Ventura
Fortuna
North Hollywood
Fresno
Garden Grove
Claremont
El Monte
Rosemead
Chico
Placerville
Chicago
Fullerton
Eureka
ELCajon
Oxnard
Hayward
Loma Linda
Monterey Park
Los Angeles
Riverside
Indio

Los Angeles
Oceanside
Ventura

California
Ohio
California
Illinois
California
California
Illinois
Illinois
Missouri
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Illinois
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

95117
45241
95014
60604
93291
94565
60604
60604
63105
90503
90018
93003
93004
95501
94619
92504
92028
93036
92663
93003
95540
91607
93721
92840
91711
91733
91770
95926
95667
60604
92831
95503
92021
93030
94545
92354
91754
90042
92505
92201
90019
92056
93003
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Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Jason Chirichigno

Jennifer Neira

Joanne Kirby

JoelJones

Jose Pleitez

Joseph Diaz

Junine Degraf

Karen Popp

Katie Dcruz

Kavitha Simpson

Kings Healthcare & Wellness Center Lp
Kiranpal Gill

Krastina Gadjev

Lauren Ficks

Lauren Grimes

Lawndale Healthcare & Wellness Centre, Llc
Los Feliz Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Lychee Holdings Llc

Mar Vista Country Villa Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Marady Mesa

Maria Barrell

Matthew Westfall

Maywood Skilled Nursing & Wellness Centre, Llc
Melissa Theodore

Mesa Verde Convalescent Hospital

Michael Bailey

Mission Carmichael Post Acute Llc

Mjb Partners Llc

Montecito Heights Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Monterey Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Monterey Park Convalescent Hospital Inc
Moreno Valley Snf Llc

Natalie Nichols

Nicolas Dejong

Norwalk Skilled Nursing & Wellness Centre, Llc
Novato Healthcare Center Llc

Oakland Healthcare & Wellness Center Llc
Ojai Healthidence Opco Llc

Orange Healthcare & Wellness Centre Llc
Overland Terrace Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Oxnard Manor Lp

Paramount Convalescent Group Inc

Park Regency Care Llc

1659661239 3600 Park 42 Dr
1659792752 1901 Outlet Center Dr
1629061114 259 E Erie St
1194783472 404 Cascade Ln
1902969967 1901 Outlet Center Dr
1023114709 10885 Telegraph Rd
1609943661 332 S Michigan Ave
1588744791 888 W. Ventura Blvd
1124412168 332 S Michigan Ave
1851554463 1751 Lombard
1083212716 851 Leslie Lane
1053599852 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1295293306 2535 South Martin Luther King Drive
1609912666 2772 Johnson Dr.
1215609730 3555 Loma Vista Road
1376840074 15100 S Prairie
1437568672 3002 Rowena Avenue
1932664158 8565 W Rome Blvd
1720488067 3966 Marcasel Ave
1134902299 1751 Lombard
1831415736 2772 Johnson Dr.
1609361427 1751 Lombard
1972744837 6025 Pine Ave
1912294083 332 S Michigan Ave
1144324880 661 Center Street
1770584484 10885 Telegraph Rd
1578133807 3630 Mission Avenue
1639334006 651 N Main St
1326478066 4585 N. Figueroa St.
1558797910 1267 San Gabriel Blvd
1487750303 416 N Garfield Ave
1285297291 26940 E Hospital Road
1821745373 2772 Johnson Dr
1902204803 1751 Lombard
1174723530 11510 Imperial Highway
1417152570 1565 Hill Road
1659693745 3030 Webster Street
1851787550 601 N Montgomery St
1376776617 920 West La Veta Street
1518367788 3515 Overland Avenue
1912992264 1400 W Gonzales Rd
1346346277 8558 East Rosecrans Avenue
1184720005 1770 W. La Habra Blvd.

Ste 3650
Ste 200
Suite 2330
Ste 200

Ste900
Ste A

#A

Ste1800

#200

#200
#A

Ste 900

Ste 200
#A

Sharonville
Oxnard
Chicago
Cave Springs
Oxnard
Ventura
Chicago
Ventura
Chicago
Oxnard
Hanford
Clayton
Chicago
Ventura
Ventura
Lawndale
Los Angeles
Las Vegas
Los Angeles
Oxnard
Ventura
Oxnard
Maywood
Chicago
Costa Mesa
Ventura
Carmichael
Pomona
Los Angeles
Rosemead

Monterey Park
Moreno Valley

Ventura
Oxnard
Norwalk
Novato
Oakland
Ojai
Orange
Los Angeles
Oxnard
Paramount
La Habra

Ohio
California
Illinois
Arkansas
California
California
Illinois
California
Illinois
California
California
Missouri
Illinois
California
California
California
California
Nevada
California
California
California
California
California
Illinois
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

45241
93036
60611
72718
93036
93004
60604
93003
60604
93030
93230
63105
60616
93003
93003
90260
90039
89149
90066
93030
93003
93030
90270
60604
92627
93004
95608
91768
90065
91770
91754
92555
93003
93030
90650
94947
94609
93023
92868
90034
93030
90723
90631
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Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
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Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider

Paul Algra

Pavilion On Pico Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Pc Care Llc

Pine Grove Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Pioneers Memorial Healthcare District

Point Loma Rehabilitation Center Llc
Pomona Healthcare & Wellness Center, Llc
Primary Medical Group Of Ventura County Inc
Princeton Manor Healthcare Center LIc
Puente Partners Llc

Rebecca Alexander

River Valley Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Riverside Equities Llc

Riverside Healthcare & Wellness Centre Llc
Roseville Point Health & Wellness Center Llc
Samantha Varner

San Gabriel Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
San Jose Healthcare & Wellness Center Llc
San Marino Gardens Wellness Center, Lp
San Pablo Healthcare & Wellness Center Llc
San Rafael Healthcare & Wellness Centre, Lp
Santa Ana Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Sarah Lazarski

Scenic Nursing And Rehabilitation Center, Llc
Seaview Rehabilitation & Wellness Center, Lp
Sela Healthcare Inc

Sergio Neira

Sharon Agacite

Sherilyn Wheaton

Sierra View Care Holdings Llc

Skyline Healthcare & Wellness Center, Llc
Spanish Hills Medical Group Inc

Sue Houx

Sun Mar Healthcare, Inc

Tarzana Post Acute Llc

Tawniece Curry

Taylor Well

Temecula Valley Skilled Nursing And Rehabilitation Center Lp
The Healthcare Center Of Downey, Llc

The Rehabilitation Center Of Oakland Llc
Tory Andrews

Traci Harris

Traci Williams

1598076424 888 W. Ventura Blvd Ste A
1508266768 5916 W. Pico Boulevard

1609972520 1323 17Th Street

1477814820 126 N. San Gabriel Blvd.

1073519443 320 Cattle Call Dr.

1538174990 3202 Duke Street

1811168727 1550 North Park Avenue

1417970849 3555 Loma Vista Rd Ste 110
1891146593 2124 57Th Avenue

1720243199 3541 Puente Avenue

1962037051 4612 Hallandale Dr

1912338476 2490 Court Street

1891950267 8487 Magnolia Avenue

1659504991 9020 Garfield Street

1295067882 600 Sunrise Avenue

1770208647 100 E Main St

1063773075 115 Bridge St.

1710219308 75 N. 13Th Street

1528348828 2585 E. Washington Blvd.

1821320417 13328 San Pablo Avenue

1417208109 1601 5Th Avenue

1336549500 1209 Hemlock Way

1699142711 1100 Lake St Ste L162

1346315975 1333 Scenic Drive

1316244288 6400 Purdue Drive

1710082193 20554 Roscoe Blvd

1043373194 1901 Outlet Center Dr Ste 200
1508190380 10885 Telegraph Rd

1205861234 10885 Telegraph Rd

1356506729 14318 Ohio Street

1487970927 3032 Rowena Ave

1265595268 1901 Outlet Center Dr Ste 200
1457465072 2772 Johnson Dr. #200
1386740207 1720 West Orange Avenue

1093385320 5650 Reseda Blvd

1194573824 7778 Bonhomme Ave Ste1800
1528700325 7777 Bonhomme Ave Ste1800
1952802225 25924 Jackson Ave

1396029724 12023 Lakewood Blvd.

1386966588 210 40Th Street Way

1619531340 332 S Michigan Ave Ste900
1336322007 332 S Michigan Ave Ste900
1043233620 3555 Loma Vista Road Suite 110

Camarillo
Los Angeles
Santa Monica
San Gabriel
Brawley

San Diego
Pomona
Ventura
Oakland
Baldwin Park
Batavia
Redding
Riverside
Riverside
Roseville
Columbus
San Gabriel
San Jose
Pasadena
San Pablo
San Rafael
Santa Ana
Oak Park
Herculaneum
Eureka
Canoga Park
Oxnard
Ventura
Ventura
Baldwin Park
Los Angeles
Oxnard
Ventura
Anaheim
Tarzana
Clayton
Clayton
Murrieta
Downey
Oakland
Chicago
Chicago
Ventura

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Ohio
California
California
California
California
Ohio
California
California
California
California
California
California
Illinois
Missouri
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Missouri
Missouri
California
California
California
Illinois
Illinois
California

93010
90035
90404
91775
92227
92110
91768
93003
94621
91706
45103
96001
92504
92503
95661
43215
91775
95112
91107
94806
94901
92707
60301
63048
95503
91306
93036
93004
93003
91706
90039
93036
93003
92804
91356
63105
63105
92563
90242
94611
60604
60604
93003



Preferred Provider

Participant Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Participant Provider

Tulare Healthcare & Wellness Center Lp

Uldine Castel

Ventura Post Acute Llc

Verdugo Valley Skilled Nursing & Wellness Centre, Llc
Vernon Healthcare Center, Llc

Victor Alcocer

Villa Rancho Bernardo Health Care Llc

Vincent Morgan

West Hollywood Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
West Pico Terrace Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Westlake Oaks Healthcare, Llc

Westwood Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp
Woodland Manor Of Arnold Llc

Wyngate Nursing Center

York Healthcare & Wellness Centre, Lp

Zena Aladdin

1780282418 680 East Merritt Avenue

1568544187 3555 Loma Vista Rd #110
1619339306 4020 Loma Vista Rd

1447444856 2635 Honolulu Ave

1447438999 1037 W. Vernon Avenue

1023171162 1901 Outlet Center Dr Ste 200
1518063437 15720 Bernardo Center Drive

1235770942 400 W Pershing Blvd

1548660350 855 North Fairfax Avenue

1508266396 6070 W. Pico Boulevard

1508466210 250 Fairview Rd

1063812212 12121 Santa Monica Boulevard

1245391507 100 Woodland Meadows Dr.

1770689697 7660 Wyngate St

1891056347 6071 York Boulevard

1336875988 26 South Garden Street Suite #l

Tulare

Ventura
Ventura
Montrose

Los Angeles
Oxnard

San Diego
North Little Rock
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Thousand Oaks
Los Angeles
Arnold

Tujunga

Los Angeles
Ventura

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Arkansas
California
California
California
California
Missouri

California
California
California

93274
93003
93003
91020
90037
93036
92127
72114
90046
90035
91361
90025
63010
91042
90042
93001
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